
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 06 March 2021

C 4/5 520 GEEP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROWDY RODDY Grade order Grade 4 6P 3C 3C 4/1/2R. Tyler 527218 3/2371

 2 ASTON SAPPORO Grade order Grade 4 2C 7C 3P 4/1/1M. Davidson 499299 16/3340

 3 ZIPPING VERNON Grade order Grade 4 3C 8P 3P 4/1/2M. Davidson 507368 13/2327

 4 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 4 4P 1C 1P 4/1/2J. Finn 529772 7/2281

 5 CAWBORNE MARTY Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Dickinson 490155 21/5249

 6 ME ME MIA Grade order Grade 4 4P 2C 5P 4/1/2D. Smith 526353 9/2234

 7 FARMOR WATCHERS Grade order Grade 4 1C 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Scott 507706 10/2225

 8 OLD MICK BANNER 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 507441 17/2224

 9 CHRISSIE BANNER 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 13/3220

 10 BLINKEN BILLY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 7C 4/1/2R. King 493285 8/3200

 11 LIBBY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 4 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2W. Scott 523164 10/2195

 12 ON THE ROCKS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 6C 5/1D. Campbell 533706 13/1320

 13 SIERRA MOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 3C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2282

 14 ALL STAR PUNK Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 3C 5/1J. Coyle 522892 9/1241

 15 ESTHER'S DIVA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7C 2P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2241

 16 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 4C 2P 5/1J. Little 522317 8/1216

 17 VICKI'S QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 7C 5/1P. Lagogiane 525509 7/2214

 18 FOUR FIVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4C 5C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3202

 19 SHOTS FIRED 2 Grade order Grade 5 6C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0164
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C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FANTASTIC VICTOR Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R4, C 4C 1C 2C 4/1/1J. Fletcher 529656 10/2256

 2 WEBLEC PEARL Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3C 1C 4/1/2C. Carl 527851 8/2249

 3 VENOM CARTEL Last start winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 1C 2C 1P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 9/1312

 4 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R2, C 1C 6C 7P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/1208

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 3C 3C 2C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1296

 6 JOHN JOHN DORY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 3C 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 527956 5/0257

 7 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 3C 1P 2P 5/2W. Davidson 527335 7/0251

 8 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 2C 8P 2C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0227

 9 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R7, C 3C 2P 6P 5/2P. Lagogiane 521028 3/0223

 10 FENCE LADY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 2P 5/2A. Bell 528801 6/0217

 11 LUCKY ELEVEN Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R7, C 2C 7C 2P 5/1A. Bell 528173 2/1191

 12 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 3C 5P 5P 5/2J. Davis 529662 4/0161

 13 ASTON EXCALIBUR Dropping in grade WPK, 27/02/2021, R3, C 6C 6C 1C 5/1J. Fletcher 523101 10/2212

 14 ON THE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R9, P 1P 6C 6C 5/1D. Campbell 533706 13/1320

 15 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 1M 1M 6C 5/1J. Richardson 485852 36/13316

 16 EURO BRO Weighted points score MEA, 16/09/2020, R6 6C 3C 1P 5/2A. Williams 499425 9/0308

 17 TRANSGENIC Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R5, 1 2C 1P 1P 5/1W. Scott 523167 6/1298

 18 COULD BE MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 5C 1C 2C 5/1M. Clayton 500976 12/1296

 19 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 4C 1P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 496072 22/0286

 20 SIERRA MOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 3C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2282

 21 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 499352 11/0274

 22 BILL BATH Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R3, P 7P 3C 3P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 12/0257

 23 ESTHER'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7C 2P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2241

 24 SURPRISE BABY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 5P 1C 5C 5/1S. Morgan 531165 6/1232

 25 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 3P 5/2J. Davis 522913 1/0230

 26 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1C 4P 5/1C. Carl 525704 4/1225

 27 PARKOUR Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2P. Mulrine 527905 11/0222

 28 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P (FEL)C 5/2M. Eberand 522961 5/0220

 29 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 499307 10/0217

 30 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R3, C 4C 4C 2P 5/1J. Little 522317 8/1216

 31 FIRESTONE ALLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 6C 3C 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216
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 32 CAPE FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 6C 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1212

 33 NEW SHEPARD Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2A. Bell 535528 4/0196

 34 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6C 3P 5/1J. Finn 526260 8/1185

 35 BIG GORDY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 7C 4C 4P 5/2P. Lagogiane 535529 2/0183

 36 HERE COMES JOE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R4, C 5C 2C 4P 5/1J. Estephan 508237 12/1176

 37 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 5/0174

 38 SHOTS FIRED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 6C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0164

 39 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 7P 5/2C. Gatt 497250 7/0162

 40 WICKED SAPPHIRE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. King 532465 3/0159

 41 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 4C 6P 2P 5/2A. Bell 527959 4/0157

 42 RITZA RACHELLE Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 6P 5/2J. Scerri 507348 5/0148

 43 FOXY MOET Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 6C 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 523547 1/0140

 44 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 8C 7P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/0133

 45 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0132

 46 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R12, P 5P 7C 6P 5/2L. Galea 533156 1/097

 47 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/086

 48 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/179

 49 MARY MARY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/069

 50 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 6Y 8Y 5/2S. Hazlett 523860 2/055
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 1 VENOM CARTEL Last start winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 1C 2C 1P 5/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 9/1312

 2 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R2, C 1C 6C 7P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/1208

 3 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 3C 3C 2C 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1296

 4 JOHN JOHN DORY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 3C 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 527956 5/0257

 5 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 3C 1P 2P 5/2W. Davidson 527335 7/0251

 6 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 2C 8P 2C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0227

 7 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R7, C 3C 2P 6P 5/2P. Lagogiane 521028 3/0223

 8 FENCE LADY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 2P 5/2A. Bell 528801 6/0217

 9 LUCKY ELEVEN Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R7, C 2C 7C 2P 5/1A. Bell 528173 2/1191

 10 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 3C 5P 5P 5/2J. Davis 529662 4/0161

 11 ASTON EXCALIBUR Dropping in grade WPK, 27/02/2021, R3, C 6C 6C 1C 5/1J. Fletcher 523101 10/2212

 12 ON THE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R9, P 1P 6C 6C 5/1D. Campbell 533706 13/1320

 13 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 1M 1M 6C 5/1J. Richardson 485852 36/13316

 14 EURO BRO Weighted points score MEA, 16/09/2020, R6 6C 3C 1P 5/2A. Williams 499425 9/0308

 15 TRANSGENIC Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R5, 1 2C 1P 1P 5/1W. Scott 523167 6/1298

 16 COULD BE MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R9, C 5C 1C 2C 5/1M. Clayton 500976 12/1296

 17 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 4C 1P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 496072 22/0286

 18 SIERRA MOON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 3C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2282

 19 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 499352 11/0274

 20 BILL BATH Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R3, P 7P 3C 3P 5/2P. Mattress 494362 12/0257

 21 ESTHER'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7C 2P 5/1S. Sultana 508563 15/2241

 22 SURPRISE BABY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 5P 1C 5C 5/1S. Morgan 531165 6/1232

 23 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 3P 5/2J. Davis 522913 1/0230

 24 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1C 4P 5/1C. Carl 525704 4/1225

 25 PARKOUR Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2P. Mulrine 527905 11/0222

 26 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P (FEL)C 5/2M. Eberand 522961 5/0220

 27 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 499307 10/0217

 28 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R3, C 4C 4C 2P 5/1J. Little 522317 8/1216

 29 FIRESTONE ALLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 6C 3C 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216

 30 CAPE FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 6C 5/1S. Sultana 526456 10/1212

 31 NEW SHEPARD Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2A. Bell 535528 4/0196
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 32 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6C 3P 5/1J. Finn 526260 8/1185

 33 BIG GORDY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 7C 4C 4P 5/2P. Lagogiane 535529 2/0183

 34 HERE COMES JOE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R4, C 5C 2C 4P 5/1J. Estephan 508237 12/1176

 35 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 5/0174

 36 SHOTS FIRED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 6C 7C 3C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0164

 37 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R10, C 5C 4P 7P 5/2C. Gatt 497250 7/0162

 38 WICKED SAPPHIRE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. King 532465 3/0159

 39 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 4C 6P 2P 5/2A. Bell 527959 4/0157

 40 RITZA RACHELLE Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 6P 5/2J. Scerri 507348 5/0148

 41 FOXY MOET Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R8, C 6C 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 523547 1/0140

 42 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 8C 7P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/0133

 43 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0132

 44 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R12, P 5P 7C 6P 5/2L. Galea 533156 1/097

 45 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/086

 46 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/179

 47 MARY MARY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/069

 48 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 6Y 8Y 5/2S. Hazlett 523860 2/055
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 1 FARMOR BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 07/01/2021, R7, 1 5C 3C 2C 1/2W. Scott 522426 16/10448

 2 MAYORESS Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R8, 1 6C 4C 1C 1/2W. Scott 523165 9/6268

 3 UNREAL ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 6C 2/1/1D. Smith 498958 13/4217

 4 ASTON ZODIAC 2 Last start winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R5, C 1C 2C 3P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 507930 18/3337

 5 POACHER Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4C 3C 3/1/2O. Langley 496741 16/11352

 6 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R7, 1 4C 4C 4P 3/1/2W. Scott 516062 11/3141

 7 LOOK FANCY NANCY Weighted points score GEL, 10/02/2021, R4 4P 4C 5C 3/1/2D. Smith 500936 10/3123
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 1 IN YOUR TIME Last start winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 6C 5/1B. Evans 498402 7/1202

 2 OUR BRO HAZZA Last start placegetter WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 2C 2P 2P 5/2M. Duncan 499372 3/0220

 3 ZIPPING NISEKO Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2L. Adams 528599 7/0294

 4 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2J. Scerri 507344 4/0168

 5 TATUM Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2P. Parrelli 524923 4/0165

 6 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 4C 4P 4C 5/1D. Smith 493161 8/1137

 7 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2A. Campton 523087 4/0111
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 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 1M 1M 6C M1/2J. Richardson 485852 36/13316

 2 BUCK'S FUTURE Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R10, M 2M 5M 6P M1/1S. Swain 476533 15/9242

 3 NO PROBLEM HERE Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 3M 2M 1M M2/1/2M. Clayton 487665 13/3232

 4 FIRESTONE ALLEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 6C 3C 3P M2/2/2S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216

 5 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R5, P 2P 5C 7C M2/2/2J. Chapman 487659 10/1186

 6 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R4, C 5C 1M 5M M2/1/2J. Chapman 477434 9/2136

 7 CEE ME EXPLODE Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 4M 7P 3P M2/2/1A. Williams 488045 8/1130

 8 HAVE A BLAST Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R7, M 3M 5P 1P M3/2A. Peck 490051 6/0213
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 1 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 23/01/2021, R5, C 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 13/3220

 2 OLD MICK BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 507441 17/2224

 3 HUNDRED DEGREES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3C 4/1/1S. Swain 523413 7/2174
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